Jet Ski® Sporty Buckle Nylon Vest

PART NUMBER

K303-7532-GYXS
K303-7532-GYSM
K303-7532-GYMD
K303-7532-GYLG
K303-7532-GYXL
K303-7532-GY2X
K303-7532-GY3X
K303-7532-GY4X

COLOR

Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black
Grey/Gold/Black

SIZE

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X
4X

CHEST WIDTH
(@)
30-33
33-37
37-41
41-45
45-49
49-53
53-57
57-61

Sizing: US Coast Guard-approved life vest
sizing should be taken at the widest part of the
chest or stomach while sitting down. Properly
fit life vests differ from your typical clothing size
and should not be base on personal tight or

loose fit preferences.

All vest are measured in circumference.
All garments are measured by inches.



