Jet Ski® Sporty Buckle Nylon Vest

PART NUMBER	COLOR	SIZE	CHEST WIDTH (a)	
K303-7532-GYXS	Grey/Gold/Black	XS	30-33	
K303-7532-GYSM	Grey/Gold/Black	SM	33-37	
K303-7532-GYMD	Grey/Gold/Black	MD	37-41	
K303-7532-GYLG	Grey/Gold/Black	LG	41-45	
K303-7532-GYXL	Grey/Gold/Black	XL	45-49	
K303-7532-GY2X	Grey/Gold/Black	2X	49-53	
K303-7532-GY3X	Grey/Gold/Black	3X	53-57	
K303-7532-GY4X	Grey/Gold/Black	4X	57-61	



Sizing: US Coast Guard-approved life vest sizing should be taken at the widest part of the chest or stomach while sitting down. Properly fit life vests differ from your typical clothing size and should not be base on personal tight or loose fit preferences.

All vest are measured in circumference. All garments are measured by inches.

